
年 度
会計名

１１年度 １２年度 １３年度 １４年度 １５年度 １６年度 １７年度

一般会計 43,750,000 42,340,000 44,860,000 41,390,000 39,840,000 45,740,000 40,740,000

特別会計 21,698,034 25,738,154 26,173,186 27,327,883 27,542,195 28,973,231 30,868,867

小　　計 65,448,034 68,078,154 71,033,186 68,717,883 67,382,195 74,713,231 71,608,867

企業会計 10,662,500 11,942,400 12,137,500 13,245,100 12,622,750 11,188,100 10,646,900

 総　 額 76,110,534 80,020,554 83,170,686 81,962,983 80,004,945 85,901,331 82,255,767

7.4 △ 4.2

（2.0） （0.8）

14.8 △ 10.9

（4.1） （△1.7）

（単位：千円）

◆当初予算総括表

（　）は16年度予算に計上した減税補てん債の借換債4,276,300千円を除いた伸率

総額の伸率 5.7 5.1 3.9 △ 1.5 △ 2.4

△ 7.7 △ 3.7
一般会計の伸
率

11.6 △ 3.2 6.0

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1,000

１１年度 １２年度 １３年度 １４年度 １５年度 １６年度 １７年度

億円

一般会計

特別会計

企業会計
 総　 額 

△ 15.0

△ 10.0

△ 5.0

0.0

5.0

10.0

15.0

20.0

％

総額の伸率

一般会計の伸率

平成

総額の
伸率

一般会計の
伸率


